41
1-800-521-9200
Fo
od
 G
ra
de
Se

Oil Extractor
Combo
Order Guide
Metal Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator
Manual Drain 3/8" 4P-060-F03-P 4P-060-F03-Pi
1/2" 4P-060-F04-P 4P-060-F04-Pi
Float Drain 3/8" 4P-060-F03-F 4P-060-F03-Fi
1/2" 4P-060-F04-F 4P-060-F04-Fi
Manual Drain 3/8" 4P-060-F03-DCP 4P-060-F03-DCPi
1/2" 4P-060-F04-DCP 4P-060-F04-DCPi
Float Drain 3/8" 4P-060-F03-DC 4P-060-F03-DCi
1/2" 4P-060-F04-DC 4P-060-F04-DCi
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring N32-95-257
Differential Indicator N32-W1-DPi-FG